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JALASJARVI 6.4.2015

50 tikkaa pk

Makinen Mauno
Fischer Jussi
Leskinen Veikko
Kokko Pekka
Varsaluoma Kosti
Maékinen Mikko

Lehtiniemi Aimo
Uitto Jukka
Koskela Taisto
Kenkkila Jarmo
Keskinen Juhani

Valiméki Markku
Heinola Esko
Tuulikangas Esko
Holma Raimo
Harjamaki Lauri
Kallio Jarno

Moilanen Markku
Kallio Lauri
Varsaluoma Tommi
Varsaluoma Kauko
Tikkalahti Juhani
Siirila Seppo
Majamaa Pertti
Mékynen Onni
Hautakangas Pekka

Savioja Tuula
Tuomisto Seija
Koskela Marjatta
Muotio Pirjo
Mattila Merja

Jarj.

VaaTi
ATi
VaaTi
KjT
ITK
JaTi

MieTi
KjT
ITK
ITK
ITK

KjT
JaTi
VaaTi
ATi
JaTi
VaaTi

ITK
AST
ITK
ITK
ATi
ATi
ITK
JaTi
AST

ITK
JaTi
ITK
JaTi
KjT

Jalasjarven Tikka ry
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40
40
41
32

37
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36

37
38
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38
37
32
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29
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44
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34
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41
40
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37

42
34
34
40
37

39
37
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41
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41
28
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36
44
41
38
28

paivitetty 6.4.2015 klo 22.30

37
39
33
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43
41
44
38
35
44

204
198
192
189
189
181
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42
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44
26
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204
176
194
182
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34

34
31
38
35
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180
179
183
177
170
157

38
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40
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25
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21
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26

198
184
144
141
136
141
138
134
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211
191
188
166
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35
35
36
40
22

37
27
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37
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202
198
195
194
190
191

176
201
181
182
161

186
185
179
180
181
158

186
140
169
155
147
140
142
134
133

211
196
184
167
178

406
396
387
383
379
372

380
377
375
364
343

366
364
362
357
351
315

384
324
313
296
283
281
280
268
231

416
407
375
355
344
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Hakomaéki Laila
Makinen Terttu-Liisa
Kaihlamaki Mailis
Tuomisto Siiri
Riutta Helena
Noukkala Raija
Makiviita Juulia
Holma Anne
Siirila Raili

Holma Piia
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1. Laitila Jenna
2. Tuomisto Silja

uB
Muotio Jare
Laitila Laura
Laitila Elina
Leppald Riku
Muotio Roni
Muotio Riku
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AST
ITK
JaTi
JaTi
AST
AST
JaTi
ATi
ATi
ATIi

JaTi
JaTi

JaTi
JaTi
JaTi
JaTi
JaTi
JaTi
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27
22
35
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23
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16

38
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32
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20
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37
35
37
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39
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37
37
37
36
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41
35
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42
34

34
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28

20

42
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44
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34
22
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34
18

39
34

19
25
31
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42
37
34
33
35
24
34
26
33
35

40
38

24
23
17
24
24
14

193
169
174
170
175
151
162
152
145

95

190
179

118
110
101
7
74
41
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25
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38
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40
42
29
39
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16

34
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17
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31
37
37
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30
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43

17
16
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12

37
34
29
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33
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36
25
29
11

45
37
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24
25
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34
38
33
23
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30
25
16

40
37

18
19
35

23
13

168
184
162
164
158
181
164
149
137

86

188
197

91
97
106
82
78
26

361
353
336
334
333
332
326
301
282
181

378
376

209
207 2x10
207 0x10
159
152

67



Joukkueet

Miehet Naiset
1. ITKI 747 1. JaTi | 578
Varsaluoma Kosti 189 Muotio Pirjo 188
Kenkkild Jarmo 182 Tuomisto Silja 179
Koskela Taisto 194 Tuomisto Seija 211
Keskinen Juhani 182
2. ITK 565
2. VaaTi 736 Makinen Terttu-Liisa 169
Leskinen Veikko 192 Savioja Tuula 205
Mékinen Mauno 204 Koskela Marjatta 191
Tuulikangas Esko 183
Kallio Jarno 157 3. JaTll 526
Kaihlamaki Mailis 174
3. JaTi 664 Maékiviita Juulia 162
Makinen Mikko 181 Laitila Jenna 190
Heinola Esko 179
Harjaméki Lauri 170 4, AST 519
Mékynen Onni 134 Noukkala Raija 151
Riutta Helena 175
4. ATi 652 Hakomaki Laila 193
Holma Raimo 177
Fischer Jussi 198 5. ATi 392
Siirila Seppo 141 Siirila Raili 145
Tikkalahti Juhani 136 Holma Anne 152
Holma Piia 95
5 ITKII 621
Varsaluoma Kauko 141 Nuoret
Varsaluoma Tommi 144 1. JaTil 329
Moilanen Markku 198 Muotio Jare 118
Majamaa Pertti 138 Laitila Laura 110
Laitila Elina 101
2. JaTi Il 192
Muotio Riku 41
Muotio Roni 74

Jalasjarven Tikka kiittaa kaikkia mukana olleita! Leppéald Riku 77



